Sources of Revenue - Bowman Gray Campus, Fiscal Year 2002

Sources of Revenue

Amount

Clinical Services

Federal Grants and Contracts

Private Gifts, Grants, and Contracts

Other

Net Student Tuition and Fees

Dividends, Interest, and Rents

State Grants and Contracts

Sales and Services of Auxiliary Enterprises

Interest on Short-term Investments and Other Income

Net Realized and Unrealized Appreciation on Investments

$276,180,000
$95,702,000
$57,763,000
$25,782,000
$12,943,000
$10,091,000
$9,686,000
$2,387,000
$2,305,000

($31,241,000)

Total

$461,598,000

Bowman Gray Campus Revenues (x $1,000,000) 1998-2002
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