Sources of Revenue - Bowman Gray Campus, Fiscal Year 2002

Sources of Revenue	Amount
Clinical Services	\$276,180,000
Federal Grants and Contracts	\$95,702,000
Private Gifts, Grants, and Contracts	\$57,763,000
Other	\$25,782,000
Net Student Tuition and Fees	\$12,943,000
Dividends, Interest, and Rents	\$10,091,000
State Grants and Contracts	\$9,686,000
Sales and Services of Auxiliary Enterprises	\$2,387,000
Interest on Short-term Investments and Other Income	\$2,305,000
Net Realized and Unrealized Appreciation on Investments	(\$31,241,000)
Total	\$461,598,000

Bowman Gray Campus Revenues (x \$1,000,000) 1998-2002

